
What’s Happening, Spring 2024 
 

* Watch Monday 4-1-1 Newsletters to reserve van seats for Honors group service activities 
 
 

• Tuesday, February 6   Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM* 
 

• Tuesday, February 6   Honors Assembly Valentine’s Day Game Night, 7:00 PM 
 

• Tuesday, February 13   Talk and Reception, Sankofa:  Let the Songs of the Ancestors Teach Us to Fly, with 
Father Joseph Brown, S.J., Ph.D. Professor, Africana Studies, 5:00 – 7:30 PM 

 

• Friday, February 16   Touch of Nature Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM* 
 

• Saturday, February 17   Shawnee Group Sierra Club Group Service at Giant City State Park, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM* 
 

• Monday, February 19   Admissions Open House Group Service, 10:00 – 11:00 AM 
 

• Friday – Saturday, February 23 – 24  Honors Council of the Illinois Region Student Symposium at Southern Illinois University 
 

• Tuesday, February 27   Honors Assembly Crochet Night, 7:00 PM 
 

• Wednesday, February 28   Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM* 
 

• Saturday, March 2    Shawnee Group Sierra Club Group Service at Giant City State Park, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM* 
 

• Tuesday, March 19    Honors Assembly Paint Night, 7:00 PM 
 

• Friday, Saturday, March 22, 23  Friends of Morris Library Book Sale Group Service 
 

• Saturday, March 23   Touch of Nature Maple Syrup Festival Group Service, 3 shifts 7:30 AM – 4:30 PM* 
 

• Sunday, March 24    Touch of Nature Maple Syrup Festival Group Service, 3 shifts, 7:30 AM – 4:30 PM*  
 

• Monday, March 25    Fall 2024 Honors Seminar Faculty Roundtable, 4:00 – 5:30 PM 
 

• Tuesday, March 26    Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM* 
 

• Friday, March 29    Admissions Open House Group Service, 10:00 – 11:00 AM 
 

• Friday, April 5    Crab Orchard National Wildlife Refuge Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM* 
 

• Saturday, April 6    All Seasons Farm Group Service, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM* 
 

• Friday, April 12    Touch of Nature Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM*    
 

• Tuesday, April 16    Gum Drops Group Service, 6:00 – 8:00 PM* 
 

• Tuesday, April 16    Honors Assembly Trivia Night, 7:00 PM 
 

• Wednesday, April 17   2023 – 2024 Honors Cluster Faculty/Student Showcase, 3:00 – 5:00 PM 
 

• Friday, April 19    Crab Orchard National Wildlife Refuge Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM* 
 

• Saturday, April 20    All Seasons Farm Group Service, 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM* 
 

• Wednesday, April 24   Honors Assembly Tie-Dye, 1:00 – 3:00 PM 
 

• Friday, April 26    Crab Orchard National Wildlife Refuge Group Service, 3:00 – 6:00 PM* 
 

• Tuesday, April 30    Honors Assembly Finals Brain Break, 6:00 PM 
 

 
 


